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Chippewa Cree Tribe

Confederated Tribes of the Warm Springs 
Reservation

Lac du Flambeau Band of Lake Superior Chippewa 
Indians

Menominee Indian Tribe of Wisconsin

Oglala Sioux Tribe

Washoe Tribe of Nevada and California

White Earth Reservation Tribal Council

MT

OR

WI

WI

SD

NV

MN

 $214,950.00

 $212,566.00

 $171,967.00

 $215,965.00

 $215,000.00

 $209,710.00

 $213,353.00

Legal Name StateAward Amount

 $1,453,511.00Total Amount Awarded:

OVC FY 2011 Elder Abuse Program

Office for Victims of Crime

Office for Victims of Crime

Office for Victims of Crime

Office for Victims of Crime

Office for Victims of Crime

Office for Victims of Crime

Office for Victims of Crime

Program Office

 7 Number of Awards :

 $1,453,511.00Grand Total Award Amount: 7 Grand Total Award Count:

As of 09/30/2011

OJP Awards - By Solicitation and State

OVC FY 2011 Elder Abuse Program

OVC FY 2011 Elder Abuse Program

OVC FY 2011 Elder Abuse Program

OVC FY 2011 Elder Abuse Program

OVC FY 2011 Elder Abuse Program

OVC FY 2011 Elder Abuse Program

OVC FY 2011 Elder Abuse Program

Solicitation Title


